
 TEAM SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

NORTHWEST GIRLS SOFTBALL, FAST-PITCH

GRAND SLAM SPONSOR

All benefits of Home Run Sponsorship.
Five dedicated social media posts.
Recognition as the "Official Team Sponsor."
Invitation to Sponsors' Social Event

HOME RUN SPONSOR

TRIPLE SPONSOR

DOUBLE SPONSOR

All benefits of Triple Sponsorship.
Four dedicated social media posts.
Logo placement on the team’s uniform or gear.

All benefits of  Double Sponsorship.
Three dedicated social media posts.

All benefits of Single Sponsorship.
Two dedicated social media posts.
Logo placement on the league’s website.

SINGLE SPONSOR

One dedicated social media post.
Our heartfelt thanks for supporting our mission.

$2000

$1000

$750

$500

$250

NWGS IS A 501c(3) NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION AND ALL DONATIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE.

Name on banners at home games.

Sponsorship plaque with team's picture.


